
NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE TOWN COUNCIL 
OF THE TOWN OF SOUTH KINGSTOWN, RHODE ISLAND 

FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2013 
 
 
 
Monday, January 14, 2013 
 
 
Monday, January 28, 2013 
 
 
Monday, February 11, 2013 
 
 
Monday, February 25, 2013 
 
 
Monday, March 11, 2013 
 
 
Monday, March 25, 2013 
 
 
Monday, April 8, 2013 
 
 
Monday, April 22, 2013 
 
 
Monday, May 13, 2013 
 
 
Tuesday, May 28, 2013 
 
 
Monday, June 10, 2013 
 
 
Monday, June 24, 2013 
 
 
Monday, July 8, 2013 
 
 
Monday, July 22, 2013 
 
 

Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 

Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 



Tuesday, August 13, 2013 
 
 
Monday, August 26, 2013 
 
 
Monday, September 9, 2013 
 
 
Monday, September 23, 2013 
 
 
Tuesday, October 15, 2013 
 
 
Monday, October 28, 2013 
 
 
Tuesday, November 12, 2013 
 
 
Monday, November 25, 2013 
 
 
Monday, December 9, 2013 
 
 
Monday, December 23, 2013 

Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 
Work Session – 6:45PM 
Regular Session – 7:30PM 
 

Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 
 
 
Council Chambers 

 
 
 
NOTE:  Meetings are subject to change, please take notice of Agendas. 
 
DSH:smf 
 
2013 SCHEDULE 
 
 


